BSP3-277-20KA-TN
Part Number BSP3-277-20KA-TN
Manufacturer Thomas Research Products
Description SURGE PRTCTR 277V/20K W/NPPL

Manufacturer Part Number BSP3-277-20KA-TN Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Thomas Research Products Description SURGE PRTCTR 277V/20K W/NPPL
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Clamping 1500V (1.5kV) Voltage 100 ~ 277V
Technology Surge Protector Supplier Device Package -
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Module, Wire Leads Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Free Hanging Applications LED Drivers, AC/DC SMPS
Thomas Research Products with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BSP3-277-20KA-TN : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BSP3-277-20KA-TN
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BSP30 BSP30 NXP NXP 69000 pcs
BSP299 H6327 BSP299 H6327 INFINEON INFINEON 11000 pcs
BSP3-277-20KA SURGE PROTECTOR 277V-20KA Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP3-120 SURGE PROTECTOR 120V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP3-347-LC SURGE PROTECTOR 347V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP300 BSP300 HAM HAM 5864 pcs
BSP3-208/240 SURGE PROTECTOR 208/240V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP3-480-20KA SURGE PROTECTOR 480V-20KA Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP3-480-LC SURGE PROTECTOR 480V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP3-480 SURGE PROTECTOR 480V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP299H6327XUSA1 MOSFET N-CH 500V 0.4A SOT-223 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
BSP3-347 SURGE PROTECTOR 347V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP3-480-20KA-TN SURGE PROTECTOR - 480V - 20KA Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP299L6327HUSA1 MOSFET N-CH 500V 400MA SOT-223 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
BSP3-277 SURGE PROTECTOR 277V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP299E6327 BSP299E6327 INFINEON INFINEON 1375 pcs
BSP3-120-LC SURGE PROTECTOR 120V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP3-480-20K LGHT PRTCT SURGE PROTECTOR 480V Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP3-277-LC SURGE PROTECTOR 277V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
BSP3-208/240-LC SURGE PROTECTOR 208/240V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
BSP3-277-20KA-TN Details PDF